
DIMENSIONS

STANDARD FINISHES

MATERIALS

SEAT HEIGHT (IN)

Carbonite Textaline Rope

Dimensions and weights are an 
approximation for reference only.

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)

OVERALL WIDTH (IN)

OVERALL DEPTH (IN)

STACKABLE
WEIGHT (LB)

ARM HEIGHT (IN)

SEAT DEPTH (IN)

SEAT WIDTH (IN)

47
22.75
26.5

29.25
16.5

19.75

17
38Front    39Back

No

Laguna Arm Bar Stool LAGUN-BS-BLK

• Black power coated aluminum frame
• Carbonite textaline rope seat and back
• Nylon floor glides

ASSEMBLY
• Some assembly required
• Tools needed - Allen wrench 
• Hardware included - 6 screws and brace

WARRANTY
• 1-Year Limited Warranty 
• Outdoor use only


