

# Laguna Arm Bar Stool LAGUN-BS-BLK



### DIMENSIONS

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)	47
OVERALL WIDTH (IN)	22.75
OVERALL DEPTH (IN)	26.5
SEAT HEIGHT (IN)	29.25
SEAT WIDTH (IN)	16.5
SEAT DEPTH (IN)	19.75
ARM HEIGHT (IN) 38 Front	<b>39</b> Back
WEIGHT (LB)	17
STACKABLE	No

## Dimensions and weights are an approximation for reference only.

#### STANDARD FINISHES



Carbonite Textaline Rope

#### MATERIALS

- · Black power coated aluminum frame
- · Carbonite textaline rope seat and back
- Nylon floor glides

#### WARRANTY

- · 1-Year Limited Warranty
- Outdoor use only

#### ASSEMBLY

- · Some assembly required
- Tools needed Allen wrench
- · Hardware included 6 screws and brace